
Thiagarajar College, Madurai -09 
Tamil Music Research Centre 

Certificate Course - Time Table 2019- 2020 
 

S. No Date Day Schedule Courses Timings 
1.  21.07.19 Sunday 

Vocal, Veena, 
Mirudhangam, 
Bharathanatyam 

10.00 a.m. to              
12.00 p.m. 

2.  28.07.19 Sunday 
3.  04.08.19 Sunday 
4.  11.08.19 Sunday 
5.  18.08.19 Sunday 
6.  08.09.19 Sunday 
7.  15.09.19 Sunday 
8.  22.09.19 Sunday 
9.  29.09.19 Sunday 
10.  13.10.19 Sunday 
11.  20.10.19 Sunday 
12.  03.11.19 Sunday 
13.  17.11.19 Sunday 
14.  24.11.19 Sunday 
15.  01.12.19 Sunday 
16.  08.12.19 Sunday 
17.  15.12.19 Sunday 
18.  22.12.19 Sunday 
19.  05.01.20 Sunday 
20.  20.01.20 Sunday 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Thiagarajar College, Madurai -09 
Tamil Music Research Centre 

Diploma Course - Time Table 2019- 2020 
 
 

S. No Date Day Schedule Courses Timings 
1.  21.07.19 Sunday 

Vocal, Veena, 
Mirudhangam, 

Bharathanatyam 

12.15 p.m. to              
2.15 p.m. 

2.  28.07.19 Sunday 
3.  04.08.19 Sunday 
4.  11.08.19 Sunday 
5.  18.08.19 Sunday 
6.  08.09.19 Sunday 
7.  15.09.19 Sunday 
8.  22.09.19 Sunday 

9.  29.09.19 Sunday 
10.  13.10.19 Sunday 
11.  20.10.19 Sunday 
12.  03.11.19 Sunday 
13.  17.11.19 Sunday 
14.  24.11.19 Sunday 
15.  01.12.19 Sunday 
16.  08.12.19 Sunday 
17.  15.12.19 Sunday 
18.  22.12.19 Sunday 
19.  05.01.20 Sunday 
20.  20.01.20 Sunday 
21.  02.02.20 Sunday 
22.  16.02.20 Sunday 
23.  23.02.20 Sunday 
24.  01.03.20 Sunday 
25.  08.03.20 Sunday 
26.  15.03.20 Sunday 

27.  22.03.20 Sunday 

28.  29.03.20 Sunday 

29.  05.04.20 Sunday 

30.  06.04.20 Sunday 

 

 


